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CR0O791310
CR0930610
MACM294000
CR0934910
CR0931100
CR1094330
CR0935250
CR0585801
CR0O585811
CR0O587500
CR0588510
CR0588950
CR0O587650
LA65080250
CR0792810
MA1036021613
CR0930620
MA1037112400
MA1037114500
MA1878400
MA1037104000
CR0930580
CR0411400

Description
ELECTRIC PLATE A~250MM [C] 2500W 230V
ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 1,2KW
SPRING [C] RADIANT ELEMENT
CABLAGGIO IRRAGGIAMENTO TOP 60 M70
CRUSCOTTO IRRAGGIAMENTO A 60 M70
KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 6
BUSH [C]
METAL LABEL [C]
METAL LABEL [C]
ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C] A~13,5MM 230V
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
GASKET [C] SHAFT
ENERGY REGULATOR [C]
PILOT LAMP [C]
FOOT [C]
ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 1,8KW
FAIRLEAD [C]15 / KIT OF 10 UNITS
LOCK NUT[C] - MINIMUM 10 PIECES OR MULTIPLE
TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
GLASS CERAMIC PLATE [C]
SILICONE [C]
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